7- 1
1-800-GE-1STOP
AMCB4EYFP TEY (2P) mounting kit with filler plate, twin 3X
AMCB6EYFP TEY (3P) mounting kit with filler plate, twin 3X
AMCB6EBFP TED, THED (3P) kit with filler plate, twin 3X
AMCB4QDFP TQD, THQD (2P)  kit with filler plate, twin 2X

THED136125 125A 3P Breaker, max. 18ka @ 600V
THED136150 150A 3P Breaker, max. 18ka @ 600V
TEDL36015 Limiter to change TED 3P 15A breaker to 65ka @ 600V
TEDL36020 Limiter to change TED 3P 20A breaker to 65ka @ 600V
TEDL36060 Limiter to change TED 30-60A breaker to 65ka @ 600V
TEDL36100 Limiter to change TED 70-100A breaker to 65ka @ 600V
Catalogue # Description
GE Consumer & Industrial
7 - 4
1-800-GE-1STOP
The following breakers are digital solid-state breakers which require a rating plug
(interchangeable trip) and load lugs:
SEHA36AT0030 Breaker frame 3P 15-30A, max. 18ka @ 600V
SRPE30A15 Rating plug, 15A for SE breaker above
SRPE30A20 Rating plug, 20A for SE breaker above
SRPE30A30 Rating plug, 30A for SE breaker above
TCAL18 Load lugs for all sizes of SE breaker Cu/Al #12-3/0, need  1 per pole
SEHA36AT0060 Breaker frame 3P 40-60A, max. 18ka @ 600V
SRPE60A40 Rating plug, 40A for SE breaker above
SRPE60A50 Rating plug, 50A for SE breaker above
SRPE60A60 Rating plug, 60A for SE breaker above
SEHA36AT0100 Breaker frame 3P 70-100A, max. 18ka @ 600V
SRPE100A70 Rating plug, 70A for SE breaker above
SRPE100A90 Rating plug, 90A for SE breaker above
SRPE100A100 Rating plug, 100A for SE breaker above
SRPE150A125 Rating plug, 125A for SE 150A frame breaker
SRPE150A150 Rating plug, 150A for SE 150A frame breaker
SFHA36AT0250 Breaker frame 3P 70-250A, max. 18ka @ 600V
SRPF250A70 Rating plug, 70A for SF breaker above
SRPF250A90 Rating plug, 90A for SF breaker above
SRPF250A100 Rating plug, 100A for SF breaker above
SRPF250A125 Rating plug, 125A for SF breaker above
SRPF250A150 Rating plug, 150A for SF breaker above
SRPF250A175 Rating plug, 175A for SF breaker above
SRPF250A200 Rating plug, 200A for SF breaker above
SRPF250A225 Rating plug, 225A for SF breaker above
SRPF250A250 Rating plug, 250A for SF breaker above
TCAL29 Load lugs for SF breaker Cu/Al #8-350, need  1 per pole
SGDA32AT0400 Breaker frame 3P 125-400A, max. 65ka @ 240V
SGHA36AT0400 Breaker frame 3P 125-400A, max. 25ka @ 600V
SGLA36AT0400 Breaker frame 3P 125-400A, max. 65ka @ 600V
SRPG400A125 Rating plug, 125A for SG 400A frame breakers above
SRPG400A150 Rating plug, 150A for SG 400A frame breakers above
GE Consumer & Industrial
Catalogue # Description
7- 5
1-800-GE-1STOP
GE Consumer & Industrial
SRPG400A175 Rating plug, 175A for SG 400A frame breakers above
SRPG400A200 Rating plug, 200A for SG 400A frame breakers above
SRPG400A225 Rating plug, 225A for SG 400A frame breakers above
SRPG400A250 Rating plug, 250A for SG 400A frame breakers above
SRPG400A300 Rating plug, 300A for SG 400A frame breakers above
SRPG400A350 Rating plug, 350A for SG 400A frame breakers above
SRPG400A400 Rating plug, 400A for SG 400A frame breakers above
SGHA36AT0600 Breaker frame 3P 250-600A, max. 25ka @ 600V
SGLA36AT0600 Breaker frame 3P 250-600A, max. 65ka @ 600V
SRPG600A250 Rating plug, 250A for SG 600A frame breakers above
SRPG600A300 Rating plug, 300A for SG 600A frame breakers above
SRPG600A350 Rating plug, 350A for SG 600A frame breakers above
SRPG600A400 Rating plug, 400A for SG 600A frame breakers above
SRPG600A450 Rating plug, 450A for SG 600A frame breakers above
SRPG600A500 Rating plug, 500A for SG 600A frame breakers above
SRPG600A600 Rating plug, 600A for SG 600A frame breakers above
TCLK365 Load lugs for SG breaker Cu/Al , 3P lug kit, 1 for 3P, (2) 2/0-500 mcm or (1) #8-600 mcm
SKHA36AT0800 Breaker frame 3P 300-800A, max. 25ka @ 600V
SKLA36AT0800 Breaker frame 3P 300-800A, max. 42ka @ 600V
SRPK800A600 Rating plug, 600A for SK 800A frame breakers above
SRPK800A800 Rating plug, 800A for SK 800A frame breakers above
TCAL81 Load lugs for SK breaker Cu/Al , need 1 per pole, (3) 3/0-500MCM
SKHA36AT1200 Breaker frame 3P 600-1200A, max. 25ka @ 600V
SKLA36AT1200 Breaker frame 3P 600-1200A, max. 42ka @ 600V
SRPK1200A1000 Rating plug, 1000A for SK 1200A frame breakers above
SRPK1200A1200 Rating plug, 1200A for SK 1200A frame breakers above
TCAL125 Load lugs for SK breaker, (4)250-500MCM, need 1 per pole
TCAL124 Load lugs for SK breaker, (3)300-750MCM, need 1 per pole
The following breakers are digital solid-state breakers which require a rating plug
(interchangeable trip) and load lugs: